

TR 08 of 2022
CNR WBUD01-00-3858-2022
J.O. Code WB00699

Order No. 36

Dt. 16.12.2025

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Today is the date fixed for evidence of CSW No.5.

Accused persons namely Samsuddin Alam, Chandra Kanta Roy, Akbar Ali on court bail are present by separate filing haziras and accused persons namely Jaya Dey, Paresh Singh and Ekramul Haque on court bail are absent by petitions u/s 317 of the cr.p.c

Ld. PP in charge is present.

No witness is present today.

The case is adjourned.

To-date **(17.12.2025)** for evidence of CSW No.6.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
In-charge.